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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

UMAR FAROOQ

SHAFQAT ABBAS

SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN

AHMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

ZAHOOR AHMAD

NASIR HUSSAIN

SHAUKAT ALI BHALLI

1

2

3

4

53905348

53900564

53901251

53905180

KHUSHAB

OKARA

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

MANAGER AUQAF   -  (BS-16)

PUNJAB AUQAF ORGANIZATION

4 Case #  27M2017

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

RAIS ISHFAQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

IRFAN HAIDER

IKRAM BASHIR

SHAHID HUSSAIN

AKMAL SAEED

BILAL BASHIR (Additional Mar

ASAD ULLAH KHAN

MUTI UR RAHMAN

RAIS MUKHTAR AHMAD

MUNZOOR HUSSAIN KHAN

MALIK SHAUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

SHER MUHAMMAD

ASGHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

TARIQ SAIF UR RAHMAN KHAN

HAJI ALLAH BAKHSH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

53903391

53905281

53900665

53902592

53903204

53903231

53901507

53900203

53903128

R.Y. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

KASUR

MULTAN

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

SHEIKHUPURA

M.B. Din

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

14

15

16

17

18

19

SYED AHMAD RAZA SHERAZI

MUHAMMAD AWAIS KHAN

WAQAR UL HASSAN

ZAHEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

SYED MUHAMMAD ALEY RAZA BUKH

ZAIGHAM ALI SHAH

MUNSAF KHAN

QUTAB ALI

SHABBIR AHMED

ALLAH WASAYA

SYED IRSHAD HUSSAIN SHAH

10

11

12

13

14

15

53902472

53903948

53902325

53903819

53904366

53900015

SAHIWAL

KHUSHAB

SAHIWAL

GUJRANWALA

RAJANPUR

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


