PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post : MANAGER AUQAF - (BS-16)

Department: PUNJAB AUQAF ORGANIZATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 27M2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	53905348	1	UMAR FAROOQ MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	KHUSHAB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	53900564	2	SHAFQAT ABBAS ZAHOOR AHMAD	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	53901251	3	SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN NASIR HUSSAIN	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	53905180	4	AHMAD WAQAS SHAUKAT ALI BHALLI	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	53903391	5	RAIS ISHFAQ AHMAD RAIS MUKHTAR AHMAD	R.Y. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	53905281	6	MUHAMMAD SARWAR MUNZOOR HUSSAIN KHAN	D.G. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED
3	53900665	7	IRFAN HAIDER MALIK SHAUKAT ALI	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
4	53902592	8	IKRAM BASHIR MUHAMMAD BASHIR	KASUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
5	53903204	9	SHAHID HUSSAIN SHER MUHAMMAD	MULTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED
6	53903231	10	AKMAL SAEED ASGHAR ALI	GUJRANWALA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
7	53901507	11	BILAL BASHIR (Additional Mar MUHAMMAD BASHIR	GUJRANWALA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
8	53900203	12	ASAD ULLAH KHAN TARIQ SAIF UR RAHMAN KHAN	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
9	53903128	13	MUTI UR RAHMAN HAJI ALLAH BAKHSH	M.B. Din	NOT	RECOMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: MANAGER AUQAF - (BS-16)
Department: PUNJAB AUQAF ORGANIZATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 27M2017

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
10	53902472	14	SYED AHMAD RAZA SHERAZI ZAIGHAM ALI SHAH	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
11	53903948	15	MUHAMMAD AWAIS KHAN MUNSAF KHAN	KHUSHAB	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
12	53902325	16	WAQAR UL HASSAN QUTAB ALI	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
13	53903819	17	ZAHEER AHMED SHABBIR AHMED	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
14	53904366	18	MUHAMMAD KAMRAN ALLAH WASAYA	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
15	53900015	19	SYED MUHAMMAD ALEY RAZA BUKH SYED IRSHAD HUSSAIN SHAH	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.